

Conrad leases 2,587 s/f furniture showroom to Giancarlo Valle

June 11, 2024 - Front Section

Manhattan, NY Giancarlo Valle leased 2,587 s/f at 50 Lispenard St. for a furniture showroom. The showroom will occupy the ground floor and basement.

Giancarlo Valle was represented by Tim Intriva of Conrad Real Estate LLC and legal representation was Ian Lester, Esq. of Lester Shaw & Levy LLP; landlord SSM of New York LLC was represented in-house.

The Giancarlo Valle showroom opened May 2024.

New York Real Estate Journal - 17 Accord Park Drive #207, Norwell MA 02061 - (781) 878-4540